
 

Come rain 

or shine ... 

 

Why not help keep our village looking spick and 

span by joining a Tidy-up? 

Pick up litter, twigs and debris 

Sweep up dust and leaves 

Take exercise in the fresh air 

Scheduled dates for 2014 

Thursday 17th April 

Wednesday 30th April 

Thursday 8th May 

Wednesday 14th May 

Thursday 29th May 

Friday 6th June 

Wednesday 18th June 

Friday 27th June 

Thursday 3rd July 

Wednesday 9th July 

Tuesday 15th July 

 

Meet at the Village Hall car park at 6.30pm 

Tools, bags and tabards provided 

Tidy-ups support our involvement in the Best Kept Village and Heart of England in Bloom 

initiatives by encouraging participation and enhancing community spirit 

 

 


